USK

U B Bl i
TR AD

l
E

USKrrine

2 FZAZ I H
2 STROKE OUTBOARD ENGINE

2.0P/2.6P/3.5P/4.0P/5.0P/6.0P/9.9P
15P/20P/25P/30P/35P/40P

Unit T2BMS | T2.5BMS | T2.6BMS | T3.5BMS TM|T5IISITI|II T9.9BML | T9.9BMS | T13.5BML |T13.5BMS| T{SBML | T15BMS
| 560(221) | 605238) | 620244) 700276) 873(344)
220(8.6) 200(7.8) 220(8.6) 310(12.2) 00(130)
900(354) | 945(372) | 960(378) 1007(39.6) 1167(459) | 1040(409) | 1167(459) | 1040(408) | 1167(45.9) | 1040{40.9
417(164) 432(17.0) 43B(17.1) 567(223) | 440(173) | S67(223) | 440(17.3) | 567(223) | 440(17.3)
8 10 17 2 5 % 315 % 375 3%
4000-5500 3800-5200 | 42005300 45005500
14(2)@5000 | 1.8(2.5)@5000 | 1.9(2.6)@5000 | 2.5(3.5)@5000 mmm| 36(5)@5000 ] 44(6)@5000 7.3(8.9)@5000 9.9(13.5)@5000 11(15)@5000
1400-1500 1250-1350 1000-1100 700-800
2-Stroke
1 2
43 4 50 746 | 102 246
40x34(157x1. | 40x32(1.57x1 2| 42:36(1.65x1 4 uuaus:m‘ 55432 17¢1.69) 55002200 97)
] %) 6) 2) )
TCI coil
Tiller
I : Manual
\ \ \ Forward-neutral Forward-neutral-reverse
2082713) ‘_‘"I 2.1528/13) | 2082713)
11 09 14 15 25 \ \ | \
1 \ \ \ 12 2%
06 09 14 18 L e R T 51 61 [ 79
Fueloil rao:25:1 Fuekoil ratio:50:1
45 JL 185 250
W7 14" IS 37 458" 30 14°8"

* Propeller choice willvary by boat size and application.

USK/5501



USK::ivE
2 FRAZ ML

2 STROKE OUTBOARD ENGINE

2.0P/2.6P/3.5P/4.0P/5.0P/6.0P/9.9P
15P/20P/25P/30P/35P/40P

B ShE BER: FHEE Z&%R: 2556/8%N5% 15P
COVER CASE 2556 STARTER
NO:XWJ2-001 NO:XWJ2-002 NO:XWJ2-155

{ «

g

n O

B BRBEGHE &R #SEER, ER AR LBSEKR

S Kk
)

AR WA E

ZR: HERER ZFR: HERLE

B B B BREPB/B(—RL) & BREHF AR REE AR WK & BEE
STARTER EASY STARTERB EASY STARTER  CYLINDER COVER FLYWHEEL IGNITION COIL
NO:XWJ2-003 NO:1818 No:2705 NO:XWJ2-004 NO:XWJ2-005 NO:XWJ2-006
§ -'#é.h, ey
d 2 17 i = e
€ ‘:( ) y
; > O
"g? \J ’:)@
ATR: WimF B NIEE AR TiReE ZR: W ATR: Hih AR HE
CARBURETOR SPARK PLUG AIR FLITER CLUTH DRUM CRANKSHAFT PISTON
NO:XWJ2-007 NO:XWJ2-008 NO:XWJ2-009 NO:XWJ2-010 NO:XWJ2-011 NO:XWJ2-012

BFR: hE BFR: B B BRER B EBRIPE BR: R
OIL SEAL BEARING RECTIFIER DRIVE AXLE COVER ~ NEEDLE
NO:XWJ2-013 NO:XWJ2-014 NO:XWJ2-015 NO:XWJ2-016 NO:XWJ2-017

B WANFFR
STOP SWITCH
NO:XWJ2-018

USK/5502

NO:XWJ2-043

RECTIFIER INLET VALVE CARBURETOR BEARING FUEL TANK FUEL TANK
SHEATH(L&R) SPRING ,PLATE GASKET RETAINER DAMPER DUST RING
NO:XWJ2-019 NO:XWJ2-020 NO:XWJ2-021 NO:XWJ2-022 NO:XWJ2-023 NO:XWJ2-024
! A} —— ”
’@ r'e B whou
+ : 4
£ £ MEE R MRS R ANEE £ R £ BIER
FUEL TANK FUEL TANK CAP TRIGGER IGNITION COIL PALLET PRO PELLER
NO:XWJ2-025 NO:XWJ2-026 NO:XWJ2-027 NO:XWJ2-028 NO:XWJ2-029 NO:XWJ2-030
» Lo
R A
R RAT £ RUAFIE B MR £ SIRE BF: EHNER B URRAR
STERN ROD CONTROL HANDLE SMALL TURNER FILTER PINION OIL PUMP ASSY
NO:XWJ2-031 NO:XWJ2-032 NO:XWJ2-033 NO:XWJ2-034 NO:XWJ2-035 NO:XWJ2-036
&’ - \
: )
(] o/ N
Sl
£ BER B EE2R £ BRAER £ BRSMER £ TEFAE £ WA
R. SUPPORT L. SUPPORT STAR GEAR,INNER STAR GEAR ,OUT SHIFT HANDLE GEAR CASE
NO:XWJ2-037 NO:XWJ2-038 NO:XWJ2-039 NO:XWJ2-040 NO:XWJ2-041 NO:XWJ2-042
8, s "
Ry \/ w._.f‘ = T
-f?‘- L ¥ 4 il A
= @ v \4?
£ - 4
£F: BRE B SATFE £ IERAT R EHMEPE B RETIEES £ TEgREh
SELF-SUCTION STOP SWITCH PILOT LAMP SHAFT BRACER FILTER SPLINE SHAFT
PUMP NO:XWJ2-044 NO:XWJ2-045 NO:XWJ2-046 NO:XWJ2-047 NO:XWJ2-048

USK/5503



USK/5504

U B Bl i

TR A

H A
D E

' @
1 ;;{“ i
T
.

B HEKE S &R HREE B KFET= £ kFE b= o BR: B
DRAIN VALVE GEARCASECOVER  BOTTOM COVER UP COVER & BAW FORWARD
COVER NO:XWJ2-050 NO:XWJ2-051 NO:XWJ2-052 CLUTCH TOOTH TOOTH
NO:XWJ2-049 NO:XWJ2-053 NO:XWJ2-054
R BE LR ESE BER: KR B HUMRE & RilmE B BEFWERER
REVERSE INTAKE MANIFOLD BIG TURNER OILPUMP COVER  OIL SEAL OF VALVE WASHER
To0TH NO-XWJ2-056 NO:XWJ2-057 NO:XWJ2-058 NO:XWJ2-059 NO:XWJ2-060
NO:XWJ2-055

& &

BER: EiHY B IR W BAFHEHE _, g
GREASEFITTING  ROTARY HANDLE SEALRINGOF  &%: =i R RRURES  en. agmrrs
NO:XWJ2-061 NO:XWJ2-062 HANDLE THREE LINKS NO:XWJ2-065 PROTECT ROD
NO:XWJ2-063 NO:XWJ2-064 : - NO:XWJ2-066
‘((r?iép‘ ) ; P = .\\\
o ( i
K & R
B2 EEE R BEREG B INEEHE B HMEZEREE W HAKEZRHE ZFR: imE25X40X8
COMPACTDISC  PROPELLER SPACER SEALCAP,SMALL DAMPER INLET SEAL RING OIL SEAL
NO:XWJ2-067 BLOCK NO:XWJ2-069 NO:XWJ2-070 NO:XWJ2-071 NO:XWJ2-072
NO:XWJ2-068
| 48CM |
17#2:9CM
STROKE:9CM
AR BT TR B HLRIEERK B HITETE &WR: MmiT&LEE B HIT& AR HRAZ0ORE
ADJUSTERHANDLE  OIL FILTER ASSY. THROTTLE PLATE OF THROTTLE THROTTLE O-RING ,GEAR BOX
NO:XWJ2-073 NO:XWJ2-074 LEVER SEAT LEVER LINE LEVER LINE NO:XWJ2-078
NO:XWJ2-075 NO:XWJ2-076 NO:XWJ2-077

UsSs

U Hr Fl gk T
TR ADE

10CM
/’\\ — 28.5CM 43CM i i 29.5CM i
ﬁ?%.. , = /—\
' A B c D
B HMER AR WE HE: 5MM INNER DIAMETER: 5MM
OIL PIPE CLIP OIL PIPE SME: 10MM OUTER DIAMETER: 10MM
NO:XWJ2-079 NO:XWJ2-080
4CM
| 14.5CM | 19CM |
—d = Gonirrd ° |
E F G
B MY W BaE B NBEE B KBEE
OIL PIPE RIBBED TUBE DAMPER ,SMALL DAMPER ,BIG
NO:XWJ2-081 NO:XWJ2-082 NO:XWJ2-083 NO:XWJ2-084
t 4
: "\“' L .
¢ ‘h\_ ‘
3 [] = \ h
2
AW HUMENEER 28 AEFH AR LEBIERE B FRME B HMITER AR HALFHR
OIL SENSOR HANDLE LOCKING ARM ROTATING THROTTLE LEVER THE CLAMP HANDLE
NO:XWJ2-085 NO:XWJ2-086 NO:XWJ2-087 FRAME BEARING NO:XWJ2-089 NO:XWJ2-090
NO:XWJ2-088

s
=

& MEZE & ATOSE AR PEEME B BX AR &*E AW HTATNES
SURRPORTOF REGULATOR LOCKING ARM PIPE CLIP CLIP THE ROTATING
FUEL TANK COVER BEARING NO:XWJ2-094 NO:XWJ2-095 ROD ADJUSTER
NO:XWJ2-091 NO:XWJ2-092 NO:XWJ2-093 NO:XWJ2-096

BFR: ARHEE B @RS
TOWER SPRING  TILT LOCK HOOK
NO:XWJ2-097 NO:XWJ2-098

B NMEBHE
SEAL OF OIL PIPE
NO:XWJ2-099

B RHWE

SLEEVE OF ADJUST
NEEDLE BEARING PRESSING BLOCKS
NO:XWJ2-100 NO:XWJ2-101

BR: AR ETER

B THERNTEHE
GEAR CHANGE ROD
SEAL SEAT
NO:XWJ2-102




USK/5506

USK::

e I\

i

o

u
A'D E

tH

B KREHE g BEHEES B T E £ BEEEHE £K. BETER £ AEFHN
BIG SEAL CAP LOCKING SPRING GEAR SPRING VENTILATION PLATE ,VENTILATION  COMBINED COVER
NO:XWJ2-103 NO:XWJ2-104 NO:XWJ2-105 ROOM GASKET ROOM HANDLE CLAW
NO:XWJ2-106 NO:XWJ2-107 NO:XWJ2-108
= B - L # ¥
_ -.;52\ \\.N‘ \ \’7\\ ";
s ) =7
v * = ..
: - /
B HEBER B REEE B MUHENERE B BRELPE AR HOEER B THIZLR
LOCKING ARM PLATE  BOLT OIL PRESSURE OIL INLET JOINT TORSIONAL SPRING GEARSHIFT
NO:XWJ2-109 NO:XWJ2-110 SENSOR COVER NO:XWJ2-113 SWINGING RACK
NO:XWJ2-111 NO:XWJ2-112 NO:XWJ2-114
23 2 Q.
o ¢ \
- /‘% , /
,.:/} i
2R OZIE AR hE AR HRLIZHE &R BEEE B BRAFHER B PlEEmE
O-RING OIL SEAL OIL SEAL GUIDE SPRING  PLATE OF LOCKING ARM
NO:XWJ2-115 NO:XWJ2-116 NO:XWJ2-117 NO:XWJ2-118  CONTROL HANDLE SPRING
NO:XWJ2-119 NO:XWJ2-120
- e ” \\-//
B R W RAFMZHEE & BRE W BHEHR BN BRAFREHEE B HmEE
WATER-STOP  HANDLE SEALING BREATHER PIPE SEAL PLATE HANDLE SEALING OIL PIPE CLIP
SHEET WASHER NO:XWJ2-123 NO:XWJ2-124  WASHER NO:XWJ2-126
NO:XWJ2-121  NO:XWJ2-122 NO:XWJ2-125
¢ . t
' <
\ i
IR BEER B EBREREA R EHHMERIPE B FEEEER B HE B HIBE
REVERSING PROPELLER DRIVE SHAFT THE BRACKET PLUGER OIL PIPE
TAPPET GUARD SHEET PROTECTIVE SLEEVE CONNECTING PIECE NO:XWJ2-131 NO:XWJ2-132
NO:XWJ2-127 NO:XWJ2-128 NO:XWJ2-129 NO:XWJ2-130

O»

¥+ M8x8(1.25)

M8X40(1.25)

USK::s

= MBX8(1.0)

~o M6X16(1.0)

5= MBX16(1.0)+F

Eigu
D'E

M8X60(1.25)
T M6X40(1.0)
"M'GX45(1 0) M12(1.25) M10(1.25) M10X12(1.25)
— M8X124(1.25) r— r\'néxw
AR BB BTR: B2
RISER PAD SCREW/NUT
NO:XWJ2-133 NO:XWJ2-134
,-'//" — -
¥ — . — = - - £ ]
B TN B BRI B AR 2. B & KRHKE
SHIFT ROD SWING FRAME ROD ANGULAR PIN SELF-LOCKING ROD DISCHARGE PUMP
NO:XWJ2-135 NO:XWJ2-136 NO:XWJ2-137 NO:XWJ2-138 NO:XWJ2-139
——'/\ ool o
B K& BTR: AT B LI
THROTTLE LINE PUSH ROD DRIVESHAFT
NO:XWJ2-140 NO:XWJ2-141 NO:XWJ2-142
el
o _,.)._,-.L‘_;.

o e = #Z#R: 6HP ##: 3.5HP ZWR: 4 15HP Z®R: 2 15HP
FRR: ALE@EE BR: SERK 1E555 4T # 1E475 4T 2595 4T 2E56S f
CYLINDERHEAD CYLINDER GASKET CYLINDER CYLINDER CYLINDER CYLINDER
GASKET NO:XWJ2-144 GASKET GASKET GASKET GASKET
NO:XWJ2-143 NO:XWJ2-145 NO:XWJ2-146 NO:XWJ2-147 NO:XWJ2-148
B HEE B MERNERR B 12LimEE ZFR: 24LimE B MARERDK B BAFFREG
OIL CAP PLASTIC FUEL LANK 12L PLASTIC 24L PLASTIC PLASTIC FUEL LANK FLAMEOUT SWITCH
NO:XWJ2-149 SENOR GASKET FUEL TANK FUEL TANK SENOR ASSY ACCESSORIES
NO:XWJ2-150 NO:XWJ2-151 NO:XWJ2-152 NO:XWJ2-153 NO:XWJ2-154

USK/5507



USK:rrioe USK::ioe

49 1= /% 5h #
4 STROKE OUTBOARD ENGINE

2.5P/4.0P/5.0P/6.0P/3.9P/15P202530

Wdazh
40

o> 9azha

F25BMS | FABMS | FSBMS | FGBMS | FO.OBML | FO.0BMS | F13.5BML | F13.5BMS | FISBML | F1SBMS
623(25.4) 680(26.8) 1001(39.4)
s(135) 325(158) 21(168) |
1021(40.2) 1073(42.2) 1080(42.5) 953(37.5) 1080(42.5) 953(37.5) 1080(42.5) | 953(37.5)
435(17.1) 567(223) | 440(173) | 567(223) | 440(17.3) | 567(22.3) | 440(17.3)
26 47 44 47 47 44
4500-5500 | 5000-6000 4500-5500
I 375 . 7.3(8.9)@5000 | 9.8(13 5)@5000 11(15)@5000
1500-1600 900-1000
OHV OHC
1
123
54x31.5(2.13x 50%45(2.32x1.77)
TCI
Tiller
Manual
Forward-neutral-reverse
2.08(27113) 2.15(2813) 2.08(27113)
Nanual it
1 11 \ I \ \
\ 12 24
11 I 2 I 35 [ 48 53
0.35 045 1
75 195 250
W 1E W A 8 T

t
* Propeller choice willvary by boat size and

USK/5508




USK/5509

USK::ivE
A FEAZ ML

4 STROKE OUTBOARD ENGINE

2.5P/4.0P/5.0P/6.0P/9.9P/15P

B HNE AR REE &R AU #ZFR: 259S/2EhEE 15P
COVER CYLINDER CYLINDER CASE 259S STARTER
NO:XWJ4-001

(&

USKi:

2t g g
R A'D'E

8
EW‘

B IR ZER: fRRNER AR PURREK B HREE B KETE B KREFE
FILTER PINION OIL PUMP ASSY GEAR CASE COVER BOTTOM COVER UP COVER
NO:XWJ4-022 NO:XWJ4-023 NO:XWJ4-024 NO:XWJ4-025 NO:XWJ4-026 NO:XWJ4-027
ﬁt 3
i T
- ,
Sl
AR AXER B EXZR B BERNER AR BEWIMER B TEFMH B RRE
R. SUPPORT L. SUPPORT STAR GEAR,INNER STAR GEAR ,OUT SHIFT HANDLE GEAR CASE
NO:XWJ4-028 NO:XWJ4-029 NO:XWJ4-030 NO:XWJ4-031 NO:XWJ4-032 NO:XWJ4-033
% ;
G A '\/ Y i
!r...,f;-iy’ \‘y
I - = &
ZR: BRE ZER: BT ZFR: HERAT 2R HHMRPE ZFR: RiMEIERR ZFR: LR
SELF-SUCTION STOP SWITCH PILOT LAMP SHAFT BRACER FILTER SPLINE SHAFT
PUMP NO:XWJ4-035 NO:XWJ4-036 NO:XWJ4-037 NO:XWJ4-038 NO:XWJ4-039

NO:XWJ4-034

NO:XWJ4-002 NO:XWJ4-003 NO:XWJ4-160
i -
™~
e
ZFR: MOMEZR B HIMEHRE B BiR ZFR: mIRER ZHR: O ZER: ihE BER: HE
STARTER 3P STARTER 5P STARTER AIRFILTER CAMSHAFT CARBURETOR PISTON
NO:XWJ4-161 NO:XWJ4-162 NO:XWJ4-004 NO:XWJ4-005 NO:XWJ4-006 NO:XWJ4-007 NO:XWJ4-008
|
1 ! p = € ‘h 7
—
]
‘\. (:i_‘
55)
AR HOKBE B BRER B BEE B & AFR: Hh BER: BN B NIEE
DRAIN VALVE FLYWHEEL IGNITION COIL PALLET CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING ROD SPARK PLUG
COVER NO:XWJ4-010 NO:XWJ4-011 NO:XWJ4-012 NO:XWJ4-013 NO:XWJ4-014 NO:XWJ4-015
NO:XWJ4-009
BER: BHER ZER: FEE HFR: MR AR ARAT B BAYFHE BER: IR
PRO PELLER CYLINDER CASE OIL SEITCH STERN ROD CONTROL HANDLE SMALL TURNER
NO:XWJ4-016 NO:XWJ4-017 NO:XWJ4-018 NO:XWJ4-019 NO:XWJ4-020 NO:XWJ4-021

i

B BmEHE FFR: BT BFR: BIR: HSE FFR: 62055 7 BFR: KFELE
CLUTCHTOOTH FORWARD REVERSE INTAKE MANIFOLD 6205 BEARING BIG TURNER
NO:XWJ4-040 TOOTH TOOTH NO:XWJ4-043 NO:XWJ4-044 NO:XWJ4-045
NO:XWJ4-041 NO:XWJ4-042
O "‘k
BR: FFREE BFR: IRKIRE B HEHE BR: BE R SNEATETEE R mEH20X35X7
LOCK NUT BALL NUT TAPPET ROCKER SOCKET OIL SEAL
NO:XWJ4-046 NO:XWJ4-047 NO:XWJ4-048 ARM ASSY. NO:XWJ4-050 NO:XWJ4-051
NO:XWJ4-049

USK/5510



BFR: FIKE B HUBRE
CASE COVER OIL PUMP COVER
NO:XWJ4-052 NO:XWJ4-053

BHR: SINiE

OIL SEAL OF VALVE

NO:XWJ4-054

B AEFHAELE ZR: BilE

ZR: Hi
WASHER GREASE FITTING ROTARY HANDLE
NO:XWJ4-055 NO:XWJ4-056 NO:XWJ4-057

&

L

Pr—
e

SR BATWMEHE &% nEs &R &7 =@ B EHSTT AR RRHUERS
SEAL RING OF FUEL TANK CAP FUEL TANK THREE LINKS INLET/OURLET NUT
HANDLE NO:XWJ4-059 NO:XWJ4-060 NO:XWJ4-061 VALVE NO:XWJ4-063
NO:XWJ4-058 NO:XWJ4-062
f“ . N Y
( - 4 ' :
B FEE B MIRRER en B hEHE B MEERARE AR HAEEHE £ HE25X40X8
COMPACT DISC BLOCK SEAL CAP ,SMALL DAMPER INLET SEAL RING OIL SEAL
NO:XWJ4-064 NO:XWJ4-065 NO:XWJ4-066 NO:XWJ4-067 NO:XWJ4-068 NO:XWJ4-069

&R AYMRTFE
PROTECT ROD
NO:XWJ4-070

BHR: HLilE DR
OIL SENSOR
NO:XWJ4-071

R HATETIRR
THE ROTATING

ROD ADJUSTER
NO:XWJ4-072

s 0~

R RNFREHE BN UHEEHE B RITFE

SEAL OF DOOR SEAL OF OIL PIPE DOOR HANDLE
HANDLE NO:XWJ4-074 NO:XWJ4-075

NO:XWJ4-073

B BAET TR
ADJUSTER HANDLE
NO:XWJ4-076

AR HLRIRE
OIL FILTER ASSY.
NO:XWJ4-077

BRI TR
THROTTLE
LEVER SEAT
NO:XWJ4-078

| 48CM |
' 1712:9CM
STROKE:9CM

BFR: I B B I B EREZOLE
PLATE OF THROTTLE THROTTLE O-RING ,GEAR BOX
LEVER LINE LEVER LINE NO:XWJ4-081
NO:XWJ4-079 NO:XWJ4-080

USK/5511

UsSs

-l | v
TR A'DE

10CM
q — 28 5CM i 43CM i i 29.5CM i
; ‘l ) A7 L /_—\ A /\
. |
A B C D
B MimE R B ME H#&E: 5MM INNER DIAMETER: 5MM
OIL PIPE CLIP OIL PIPE SME: 10MM OUTER DIAMETER: 10MM
NO:XWJ4-082 NO:XWJ4-083
4CM
| 14.5CM | | 19CM |
— — ‘>
E F G
B ME B BYE 2 NBEE Z: KBERE
OIL PIPE RIBBED TUBE DAMPER ,SMALL DAMPER ,BIG
NO:XWJ4-083 NO:XWJ4-084 NO:XWJ4-085 NO:XWJ4-086
t 4
,/'3& B
- 8 N 1.
\
p
AR HLRMR B BEFW A LEBEE AR BRME BRIV ZFR: SHALFE
OIL DIPSTICK HANDLE LOCKING ARM ROTATING THROTTLE LEVER THE CLAMP HANDLE
NO:XWJ4-087 NO:XWJ4-088 NO:XWJ4-089 FRAME BEARING NO:XWJ4-091 NO:XWJ4-092
NO:XWJ4-090
(! #\ ey 7
¥, - o) |
| ' :
|
AR METEXR AW ATHE AR PEEWE B BX AR Bk B KIVHEE
SURRPORT OF REGULATOR LOCKING ARM PIPE CLIP CLIP SPRING
FUEL TANK COVER BEARING NO:XWJ4-096 NO:XWJ4-097 SEAT ,VALVE
NO:XWJ4-093 NO:XWJ4-094 NO:XWJ4-095 NO:XWJ4-098

}‘ ..‘

Z)
= )}%x)
=/

A R E 2. WA

TOWER SPRING  TILT LOCKHOOK
NO:XWJ4-099 NO:XWJ4-100

'y
04

B PR

VALVE LOCK CLAMP

NO:XWJ4-101

B KHHE &R HEETER B BRATEREHE
SLEEVE OF ADJUST GEAR CHANGE ROD
NEEDLE BEARING  PRESSING BLOCKS SEAL SEAT
NO:XWJ4-102 NO:XWJ4-103 NO:XWJ4-104




B RITRE B BRYEEE AR TIHE B BRETHE WK BREENR AR GEFMHIN
VALVE SPRING LOCKING SPRING GEAR SPRING VENTILATION PLATE ,VENTILATION COMBINED COVER
NO:XWJ4-105 NO:XWJ4-106 NO:XWJ4-107 ROOM GASKET ROOM HANDLE CLAW
NO:XWJ4-108 NO:XWJ4-109 NO:XWJ4-110
v ,vk"w‘ ) 34—3;.‘
=ie N o ;/
ZR: PEBER B REER B HURMENERSE B #BELPE 2% HMAOLHE B THEER
LOCKING ARMPLATE ~ BOLT OIL PRESSURE OILINLETJOINT  TORSIONALSPRING  GEARSHIFT
NO:XWJ4-111 NO:XWJ4-112 SENSOR COVER NO:XWJ4-115 SWINGING RACK
NO:XWJ4-113 NO:XWJ4-114 NO:XWJ4-116
{ PV )
%A- —— ‘w v
} . %
— &
ZFR: ORME B mE B BRLIEHE B BEEE Z: KR B MEBEE
O-RING OIL SEAL OIL SEAL GUIDE SPRING CHOKER ROD LOCKING ARM
NO:XWJ4-117 NO:XWJ4-118 NO:XWJ4-119 NO:XWJ4-120 NO:XWJ4-121 SPRING
NO:XWJ4-122
- /‘-\ - _
\"w“'"’ "
B BRKIR ZR: BAFHEHRE 2. BRE Z: BHER AR BAFHEIRE B HmERX
WATER-STOP HANDLE SEALING BREATHER PIPE SEAL PLATE HANDLE SEALING OIL PIPE CLIP
SHEET WASHER NO:XWJ4-125 NO:XWJ4-126 WASHER NO:XWJ4-128
NO:XWJ4-123 NO:XWJ4-124 NO:XWJ4-127
4 ”
1 ) o
\ L
B HEERE AR BRERER B EHHMRIPE AR RREER B HE B HURE
REVERSING PROPELLER DRIVE SHAFT THE BRACKET PLUGER OIL PIPE
TAPPET GUARD SHEET PROTECTIVE SLEEVE CONNECTING PIECE NO:XWJ4-133 NO:XWJ4-134
NO:XWJ4-129 NO:XWJ4-130 NO:XWJ4-131 NO:XWJ4-132

USK/5513

T

USKrrine

X

=

B BRAFWER B B B FEE B K AR TREBA
PLATE OF RISER PAD WOODRUFF KEY BALL SHIFT ROD
CONTROL HANDLE NO:XWJ4-136 NO:XWJ4-137 NO:XWJ4-138 NO:XWJ4-139
NO:XWJ4-135
—//’!
» - - ) — ~e _//—\
= )
B BRI B AR 2R BPET B KRHAE 2 Ril%
SWlNG FRAME ROD ANGULAR PIN SELF-LOCKING ROD DISCHARGE PUMP THROTTLE LINE
NO:XWJ4-140 NO:XWJ4-141 NO:XWJ4-142 NO:XWJ4-143 NO:XWJ4-144
¥ M8X8(1.25)—F
= M6X8(1.0)
M8X40(1.25) S MBX16(1.0)
Bkl Ll - = 'Y
e M6X16(1.0)+% rJg ”
_______ T M6Xx40(1.0) .
. M8X90(1 M6X45(1.0)
T R z (= N —— e S S R ]
ELTIJSH ?F%(?D gFﬁTVEg;Iﬂ\EET TR — M12(1.25)  M10(1.25) M10X12(1.25)
NO:XWJ4-145 NO:XWJ4-146 B Be/RE
SCREW/NUT
NO:XWJ4-147
bo il
ra=
LR AIAEHEE B, SE®RE ##R: 6HP #ZHR: 3.5HP #RR: 4R 15HP ##R: 21 15HP
CYLINDERHEAD  CYLINDER GASKET149001 1E554I% 1E47 5L 3 259 I & 2E56 f1H
GASKET CYLINDER CYLINDER CYLINDER CYLINDER
NO-XW.J4—148 GASKET GASKET GASKET GASKET
NO:XWJ4-150 NO:XWJ4-151 NO:XWJ4-152 NO:XWJ4-153
R mEE £ MR &R 12LHAE BFR: 24LiAE £ MEEEBAR B BATFEBRE
OIL CAP PLASTIC FUEL LANK 12L PLASTIC 24L PLASTIC PLASTIC FUEL LANK FLAMEOUT SWITCH
NO:XWJ4-154 SENOR GASKET FUEL TANK FUEL TANK SENOR ASSY ACCESSORIES
NO:XWJ4-155 NO:XWJ2-151 NO:XWJ2-152 NO:XWJ4-158 NO:XWJ4-159

USK/5514



USK:rave USK:rine
23 T2 A% 50

2 STROKE OUTBOARD ENGINE

2.5P/4.0P/5.0P/6.0P/9.9P/15P




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9

